
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN DOM

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

100802056-15-1/1

Palacio de Deportes

10/08/2010  16:00
UP  TO  MATCH  56

IRINA A

MARIYA Zaytseva

MARINA Bazhina

AKMARAL B

ALYONA T

OLGA Dergunova

AIDA Z

ANASTASSIYA K

YEVGENIYA L

YELSHAT Ukbenova

DINARA U

ELVIRA Akhmet

IRINA A

ANASTASSIYA K

Total

Total  

1

2

3

4

5

7

9

10

11

13

14

19

1

10

3/14

1/5

1/4

12/49

7/21

0/2

24/95

5/41

0/6

5/47

3/4

3/6

3/3

5/7

10/15

6/9

1/1

4/9

9/12

44/66

10/45

0/8

10/53

1/3

1/2

7/14

1/1

17/26

2/3

1/1

0/1

4/5

34/56

16/39

0/5

16/44

0/1

1/2

3/3

0/1

0/1

4/8

8/71

1/16

9/87

1/1

0/1

2/2

1/1

5/5

0/1

1/2

10/13

4/13

0/1

4/14

1/1

1/1

2/2

1/1

2/3

1/1

14/17

3/6

1/1

22/29

3/20

0/3

3/23

3/4

9/26

1/3

16/28

7/12

30/45

43/87

2/3

14/38

15/23

140/269

46/229

1/39

47/268

0.0%

 75.0%

 34.6%

 33.3%

 57.1%

 58.3%

 66.7%

0.0%

 49.4%

 66.7%

 36.8%

 65.2%

 52.0%

 20.1%

  2.6%

 17.5%

1

1

2

1

2

9

9

1

26

5

29

4

16

18

21

19

4

26

9

151

3

3

5

1

1

1

14

1

8

2

1

5

2

11

30

1

1

1

2

5

1

1

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

DIS.

EXC.
2’WAR.ERR.ASST.

Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

KAZAKHSTAN

(COURT PLAYER)

24

44

34

4

10

2

22

27

18

19

3

2

4

21

3

3

1

2

6

1

1

1

17 95

66

56

8

13

2

29

 25.3%

 66.7%

 60.7%

 50.0%

 76.9%

100.0%

 75.9%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

72

6

6

12

TIME

05:16:32

01:23:56

04:53:21

00:56:10

04:10:56

03:48:10

05:13:28

00:43:28

04:46:00

01:30:29

05:17:35

02:59:55

05:16:32

00:43:28

SAVED
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN DOM

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   56 100802056-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 IRINA A 2 MARIYA Zaytseva 3 MARINA Bazhina 4 AKMARAL B 5 ALYONA T 7 OLGA Dergunova 9 AIDA Z 10 ANASTASSIYA K 

11 YEVGENIYA L 13 YELSHAT 14 DINARA U 19 ELVIRA Akhmet     

OPPONENT

7 ARAUJO Juliana  14 RASSINOUX C  6 ALVES Keila  2 IKKI Yukari  14 CLAESON Linnea  9 BRUNEAU Audrey  5 TAKACS Lili  14 PLANETA S

 15 LARSSON Linn  3 BETU MVITA Julie  7 NGATSE Cyrielle  14 KUROGI Seiko  10 ARAUJO Larissa  4 ABDELLAHI S  8 NGO Roseline  10 LASSOURCE C

KAZAKHSTAN

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

4/8 78/97

10/13 10/14

22/29 20/33

12/23

10/20

22/33

16/22

18/24

9/38

15/43

2/16

8/1416/23

11/22

17/35

11/24

22/27

13/15

15/25

 1 IRINA A

 10 ANASTASSIYA K

 

 16 NABUCHI Yuki

 16 NZEBA Sylvie

 1 SILVA Lais

 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 5 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0

    Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 6 Block - 4 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 15 Block - 7 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 4 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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1                2
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3                  

  6/29     1/8     3/37  

  7/31     7/8     4/26  

  6/41   10/12   2/37  

   0/2                  1/5   

   0/8                 0/10  

   0/9                  0/5   

   1/1                  1/5   

   4/5      3/3      2/3   

  3/12     0/1     2/10  

   0/4                  0/3   

   3/5      2/2      0/1   

  3/11     2/4      1/6   

   0/1      1/1      1/1   

   2/3      2/2      0/4   

   0/5      4/7      1/4   

BRA 

COD 

JPN 

BRA FRA BRA JPN SWE FRA HUN HUN 

SWE COD COD JPN BRA  FRA FRA  FRA
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